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42)
43)
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46)
47)
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DAMIANI
GAREFFA
LAUTIERI
GOIA
MANCA
PEPE
DEDONATO
CAPUANO
BARBERO
SCARANTINO
PERZOLLA
TRATTO
BATMA
MOSCA
CAPUANO
DALMASO
MILONE
PITTA
GIORDANO
RIZZO
GANGHERI
MOTTOLA
AGRESTA
SETTE
NARETTO
BALZANO
FERRERO
MILAZZO
BONELLO
SALVADONI
VIOLI
TESTU'
DESTRO
FERRANTE
LANDRA
BOSI
CAVALLO
GERACE
DAMIANI
CATALFO
CATALFO
MAFFEI
PESCARA
BERETTA
BOMONE
OPESSIO
GILIO
TUROLLA
GIACOSA
RIZZ0

BRIC E VALUN 1986 13° EDIZ. (KM 6.5)
Giuseppe 28'15" 51) ANDREOTTI Cristina
Domenico 28'20" 52) MANTOVAN Luca
Giuseppe 28'45" 53) MICHELETTO Alessandro
Andrea 28'51" 54) CUSTODINI Angelo
Roberto 30'06" 55) ZANIRATO Mirko
Angelo 30'18" 56) FURBATTO Danilo
Stefano 30'40" 57) MOSCA Livio
Salvatore 30'55" 58) DALMASO Diego
Roberto 31'10" 59) LUETTO Giovanni
Luigi 32'06" 60) CAVALLO Davide
Salvatore 32'11" 61) MIOZZA Elisabetta
Stefano 32'20" 62) PICCI Emanuele
Alexander 33'00" 63) LACONI Andrea
Dario 33'08" 64) GRECO Giuseppe
Carmelo 33'25" 65) TARICCO Andrea
Fabrizio 33*'30" 66) AMADIO Luciano
Marco 33'35" 67) RUSSO Gian Luca
Roberto 33'38" 68) DANUSSO Fabrizio
Giuseppe 34'06" 69) CARRERA Claudio
Walter 3427 70) TURCATO Massimo
Alberto 34'35" 71) ROMEO Giovanni
Simone 35'12" 72) LARUSSA Sergio
Giuseppe 35'28" 73) FERRERO M. Claudio
Bartolo 35'30" 74) CAGNA VALLINO Fabio
Roberto 35'36" 75) GOIA Federica
Vincenzo 35'37" 76) FASOLO Fabio
Simona 35'46" 77) SALVONI Ilenia
Gaetano 35'49" 78) GOIA Alberto
Enrico 36'11" 79) COATTO Emanuel
Stefano 36'21" 80) DEBBIA Luca
Rocco 36'27" 81) BERETTA Maura
Alessandra 36'34" 82) VIOLA Ylenia
Fabio 36'38" 83) CAVALLERO Chiara
Gian Luca 36'38" 84) BOMONE Silvia
Roberto 37'50" 85) SATTA Antonio
Sergio 38'10" 86) PETRONELLI Paolo
Renato 38'10" 87) PETRONELLI Cosimo
Simona 38'20" 88) GRECO Leonardo
Carmine 38'21" 89) FURLINI Cristian
Francesco 38120 90) LUETTO Maurizio
Angela 38'23" 91) BUA Eleonora
Andrea 38'24" 92) GOIA Marco
Andrea 38'25" 93) ISOLDI Claudio
Andrea 38'43" 94) COATTO Massimo
Andrea 38'50" 95) TURRI Mamo
Marco 38'53" 96) BOSELLI Andrea
Enrico 38'59" 97) FANZAGO Massimiliano
Andrea 39'06" 98) GRASSO M. Domenica
Walter 39'08" 99) FANZAGO Antonio
Antonio 39'40" 100) TORRATO Luca

39'41"
39's51"
39' 54"
39' 56"
40' 02"
40'03"
40'10"
40'13"
40'17"
40'23"
40" 20"
40' 47"
41'13"
41'20"
41'27"
41'32"
41'56"
42+01"
42' 02"
42'11"
421 20"
421 20"
421 32"
42'33"
421 34"
42137"
421 42"
421 56"
42'57"
43' 00"
43115"
43'19"
43'25"
431437
43' 50"
43'52"
43'53"
4a' 07"
aa'12"
44'13"
a4'14"
44'35"
44 40"
44141
45'03"
45'04"
45' 05"
45'09"
45' 20"
45'21"
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143)
144)
145)
146)
147)
148)
149)
150)

TORRATO
RASO
LOSITO
SATTA
BOLDRINI
ADRTANO
ZERBINATI
BRUNO
LARUSSA
CIRCELLI
MARCA
MARCA
ADRIANO
FOTIA
CENCIO
LEBINI
LOREGGIAN
GARANTE
CENNI
CESARANO
FILIPPINI
VALLARIO
CERRONE
FERRERO V.
ARDUINO
BERARDO
MARONGIU
BORGE
BORGE
TRATTO
ALBERTI
FERRONE
ALBERTI
BERARDO
ASTEGIANO
AMATEIS
TEDOLDI
MARINI
POL
MELONI
DENINNO
MARINI
DELSEDIME
DELSEDIME
COMETTO
CALDERAN
SCIRE
GRANDI
GRANDI
PIVA

Luigi
Davide
Gerry
Fabio
Simone
Riccardo

Massimiliano

Elga

Luca

Ugo

Denis
Ettore
Mirella
Massimo
Dario
Simona
Gabriele
Davide
Paolo
Giusy
Samanta
Francesca
Donato
Roberto
Davide
Giovanni
Rosy
Cristina
Silvia
Sonia
Andrea
Andrea
Francesco
Adelina
Tatiana
Elisa
Paola
Glauco
Ilaria
Alessandro
Alessandro
Mario
Chiara
Giovanni
Bruna
Cristin
Fabio
Mario
Claudio
Alessandra

45'57"
45'59"
45'59"
45159
45159
45159
45'59"
46'00"
46'15"
46'15"
46" 49"
46'55"
46'58"
46'58"
47+02"
47'02"
47'04"
47'07"
47125"
47'33"
47'51"
47'51"
47159"
48'38"
48'52"
48155"
48'55"
49'03"
49'06"
49'10"
49'13"
491 27"
a9+ 27"
49129
49129
49'36"
49'36"
49'36"
49'36"
49'36"
49'36"
49'36"
49 20"
50' 05"
50'06"
50' 06"
50'15"
50'16"
50'19"
50'19"
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158)
159)
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171)
172)
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174)
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184)
185)
186)
187)
188)
189)
190)
191)
192)
193)
194)
195)
196)
197)
198)
199)
200)

DENINNO
MARCHI
CISOTTO
ROBIOLO
ZANCONI
BALZANO
POLETTO
FERRERO P.
GOIA
FERRERO P.
FERRERO P.
FERRERO P.
TESTU!
ZANOTTO
ABRATE
FIORE
USAI
VANERA
CERUTTI
CAVALLO
ZAGNONT
CANNONE
PASSATORE
AMATEIS
DELSEDIME
GENNART
MOLINARO
RICCHI
AMATEIS
ZANCONI
VAULA
QUINTO
CARTARASA
ROLANDO M.
PRATOLATI
PORTELLI
GENTILE
GAROIA
OMOBONO
DIANA
BILANZUOLI
NOTARANGELO
CRITELLI
SCAGLIARINI
GOBETTO
CAVALLO
GIACOMELLI
AZEGLIO
NOVELLI
GALLO

Carmine
Alessandra
Tiziana
Massimiliano
M.Chiara
Cecilia
Ivan
Lorenza
Irene
Giuseppe
Manuela
Nadia
Francesco
Roberto
Luca
Roberto
Andrea
Marina
Alessandro
Sonia
Alice
Elisabetta
Marco

Sara
Tatiana
Sabrina
Katiuscia
Daniela
Alessandro
Dario
Alessandro
Raffaele
Giuseppe
Massimo
Michele
Cristian
Leanzio
Enrico
Antonio
Loredana
Michele
Giorgio
Raffaella
Venusca
Laura
Erica
Laura
Paola
Alessia
Ester

50' 20"
50' 21"
50' 22"
501 22"
501 25"
50'31"
50'33"
50'33"
50'33"
51'03"
51'06"
51'06"
51'12"
51'20"
51'22"
51'27"
51'27"
51'29"
51'29"
51'33"
51'33"
51°33"
51'33"
51'37"
51'37"
51 42"
51'42"
51'55"
51'58"
52104"
52'06"
52115"
521 35"
521421
52144"
52144"
521 47"
521 54"
521551
521 56"
53'01"
53'01"
53'01"
53101"
53'05"
53105"
53'18"
53' 25"
53125"
53 59"



201)GALLO
202) CAMOLETTO
203)FERRERO M.
204)CHICCO
205)FIORE

206 ) BERTETTO
207)DEDONATO
208)MARCO
209)DEDONATO
210)LOCCI
211)GOIA
212)GOIA

213) GARRONE
214) BERARDO

215)CAGNA VALLINO

216)SCALISE
217)CONCAS
218)PODDIGHE
219)VIRDIS
220)FIORE
221)SCALISI
222)CRISTODERO
223)GRAVA
224)FERRERO V.
225) AMATEIS
226 )GIULTIANI
227)DEIDDA
228)DOATO

229 )NECCHIO
230)MONTEMITRO
231)CAMOLETTO
232)CASALETTO
233)PRATIOLATI
234)GOIA
235)GOIA
236)SARDO
237)GOLDIN
238)VITTONE
239)SATTIN
240)ROSSETTI
241)SATRIANO
242)SATRIANO
243) LANDRA
244)DELSEDIME
245)GRASSO
246 )DATIMESE
247)GAROIA
248)RACCA
249)FIORE
250)CASTRIGNANQ

Arcangela
Diego
Sabrina
Gian Luca
M. Cristina
M. Elena
Rosa
Paola
Giuseppe
Luca
Paolo
Giovanni
Giulia
Silvia
Raffaella
Gabriella
Mara
Cristian
Roberto
Michele
Linda
Eleonora
Jocelyn
Federica
Elena
Silvia
Irene
Cecilia
Paola
Costantina
Francesca
Diego
Monica
Carla
M.Rosa
Cristina
Alessandra
Francesca
Maela
Marco
Mauro
Gino
Claudio
Manuela
Giuseppe
Muriel
Marino
Maria
Laura
Cristina

54112"
54112
54112"
54112
54112"
54118"
54'23"
54123"
54123"
54123"
54123"
541 40"
541 40"
541 40"
54143"
54'46"
54' 49"
54'49"
54153"
541 57"
55101"
55'03"
551 03"
55113"
55113"
55'13"
55'18"
55121"
551 23"
551 23"
551 25"
55'25"
551 25"
551 40"
551 45"
55'46"
551 47"
55' 48"
551 50"
55 1 50"
56' 06"
56' 06"
56'23"
56'30"
56'33"
56 33"
56'33"
56 42"
56' 42"
56 45"

251 ) CASTRIGNANO
252 )ARSENTO
253) ARSENTO
254)FERRERO
255)PELLEGRINO
256 ) FRANCO
257)DIANA
258)SANTALUCIA
259)CASIERI
260)CHIOTTO
261)VIALI

262) LANDRA
263)GIULIANO
264)NAST
265)PELLEGRINO
266 )MERLINO
267)MOTTOLA
268)DEGLIEMILY
269)PELLEGRINO
270)FIORE
271)PENNY (CANE)
272) TESSARI
273)GAZZETTA
274)POLONI
275)RIZZI

276 )MEDULLA
277)SINICO
278)SINICO
279)BECHIS
280)MALANDRA
281)LUBELLO
282)SEGRETARIO
283)CHIRENZA
284) TANNACCI
285)BIDESE
286)DE ANDREA
287)DE PALMA
288) TESSARI
289)TESSARI
290)DALLEGRAVE
291 )BRUNETTA
292)PASSARELLA
293) ASPROMONTE
294)DALLEGRAVE
295)FAVARON
296 )NAMBELLI
297)FIORE
298)FIORE
299)BERARDO
300)D ' AMICO

Brizio
Davide
Gualtiero
Giustina
Samantha
Paola
Paolo
Emanuela
Rosanna
Fanny
Stefania
Patrizia
Laura
Teresa
Veronica
Claudio
Nicoletta
Alessandro
Zuleika
Elena

Fulvia
Enrica
Fabrizio
Paola
Monica
Paola
Alessandra
Carola
Maria
Angelo
Daniele
Ilenia
Roberto
Luigina
Silvia
Laura
Manuela
Alessai
Luca
Giuseppina
Silvia
Donatella
Ezio

Ivan
Filippo
Gualtiero
Stefania
M. Cristina
Cesare
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56'48"
56 52"
57'10"
57'12"
57112
57'15"
57117"
57117"
57135"
57135"
57'55"
571 55"
581 05"
581 22"
581 26"
581 42"
58 '47"
58'53"
58'57"
59'21"
59'21"
59 123"
591 24"
59'25"
59'30"
59'31"
59'34"
59 37"
59' 40"
59152
59'52"
00'41"
00'43"
00'43"
OO 1 58"
00'58"
00'58"
00'58"
o1'07"
01'09"
o1'11"
o1'22"
o1'22"
o1'22"
01'25"
o1'27"
o1'28"
01'34"
01'34"
01'37"



301) CARRERA
302)MIOTTI
303) AMATEIS
304)CAVALLO
305)POZZA
306 ) PERRA
307)BONACCI
308)NOTARIO
309) ZANCONI
310) ZANCONI
311 )ESPOSITO
312)ESPOSITO
313)ESPOSITO
314) ANDRIANI
315)BERTERO
316) CAVALLERO
317)MILLONE
318)NEGRO
319)BERTETTO
320) COSSOTTO
321)AMATEIS
322 )MILLONE
323)BECHIS
324)BRERO
325)LANDRA
326) PRESTIANNI
327)FASCIO
328)GAROIA
329)DEGNI
330)CURZIO
331)FASCIO
332)FASCIO
333)AZZOLINA
334)BOSELLI
335) CARUGNO
336)SCIRE
337)DEIDDA
338)RIGAZZI
339)DEIDDA
340) AMATO
341)ROSSI
342)GENTINA
343)VIOLA
344)VIOLA
345) TAURONE
346 ) PASCHETTA
347) AMATEIS
348)VIOLA
349)AMATEIS
350)GALGANI

Matteo
Marco
Antonella
Rosanna
Sergia
Alessandro
Raffaella
Annamaria
Elena
Graziano
Costantino
Samuele
Giuseppe
Daniele
Elisa
Laura
Gabriele
Ottavia
Elena
Paola
Mariella
Loredana
Daria
Raffaella
Irene
Sabina
Stefano
Carla
Enrica
Gennaro
Amos
Renata
Laura
Giuseppe
Manuela
Dario
Igor
Roberta
Aldo
Laura
Rita

Gian Luca
Andrea
Sergio
Stefania
Sara
Paola

Maria Teresa

Roberto
Gabriella
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01'48"
02'55"
02'55"
03'16"
03'25"
03'28"
03'36"
03'36"
03' 50"
04'59"
05'03"
05'03"
05'07"
05'43"
05'53"
06'09"
06'09"
06'13"
06'13"
06'13"
06' 20"
06'22"
06'22"
06 '254"
06'27"
06'41"
06' 45"
07' 00"
07' 00"
07'10"
07'10"
07'30"
07'37"
07'45"
07' 45"
08'32"
08'36"
08'45"
08'48"
08'48"
08's7"
09'54"
09'57"
10' 20"
10’ 26"
10' 48"
10' 48"
10' 50"
10'54"
10' 54"

351 )PASCHETTA
352 )GENTINA
353)RICHIARDI
354)CAMOLETTO
355)RICCOMAGNO
356 )MAROTRE
357 )MARTORE

358)AMICA GAROIA

359)BENETELLO
360)MEDALLA
361 )GALLUZZO
362)AMATEIS
363)CIULLA
364)AGRESTA
365)CIULLA
366 )CURZIO
367)GAROIA

368)AMICA GARCIA

369)DONES
370)DONES

371 )DEGASPARI
372 )DEZUANNE
373)MATARAZZO
374)BATTAGLIA
375)CALANDRA
376 )FERRERO
377)PIROTELLI
378)GIGLIOTTI
379) TORRACCO
380)SANTALUCIA
381 )BOSCARATO
382)BOSCARATO
383) CARRERA
384)FIORE
385)CASIERI

Roberto

Gian Franco

Teresa
Susanna
Morena
Giulia
Franco

I

Simona
Barbara
Dalida
Lucia
Antonella
Maria
Marilena
Valeria
Yasmina
IT1
Donatella
Egisto
Severina
Olindo
Pasquale
Daniela
Paolo
Margherita
Antonella
Annalina
Ivana
Sara
Silvia
Antonio
Marcella
Sabrina
Gina
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11r'o2"
11ri2ev
11'23"
11'*24"
12'05"
12'05"
12'20"
1221
12'30"
12'30"
12'31"
12'31"
12'*40"
12'52"
1252
12'52"
1312
13'40"
13'40"
14'23"
14* 23"
17'58"
17'58"
19'10"
19'10"
19'10"
19'10"
19'10"
19'10"
20'25"
20'25"
20'25"
21'10"
21'10"
22'02"



